

402.483.7551 x 17.

USA Roller Sports 4730 South Street Lincoln, NE 68506 402.483.7551 phone 402.483.1465 fax

## 2015 APPLICATION FOR SPEED, FIGURE OR HOCKEY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## **INSURANCE FEES ARE REQUIRED WITH APPLICATION**

To obtain the special insurance coverage for USA Roller Sports sanctioned competitions described on the reverse side of this form, you must submit this application to USA Roller Sports at least 30 days prior to the date your certificate is required. Applications received less than 30 days prior may be denied coverage by the insurance company due to short notice.

Name of Individual Completing Application:		
Complete Mailing Address:		
Email Address:		Phone:
Sponsoring Club Name:		Club ID:
Name of Event:	ertificate, the above line can	Date of Event:
Specific Location of Practices/Activities (Facility Name and Compl	lete Address):	
Type of Certificate Requested:Single Speed, Figure, or Hockey Event at Chartered orBlanket Certificate for Entire Season at Chartered Fac		(\$200 per day)
Will additional insureds need to be added to this certificate? Name:		st below: Relationship:
Please attach a list if necessary.		
	pplication. By signing by JSARS) shall not be liable for	pelow, applicant agrees to include the following or any loss, injury or damage to persons or property arising from ontrol or which are not due to the negligence of USARS, or not
directly related to USARS' use of the premises."	CII die not under OSANS Co	milior of which are not due to the negligence of Oshiva, or not
By signing below, applicant acknowledges that they have had an clubs, understands the contents and limitations contained therei		
Applicant's Signature	Date	\$ Amount Enclosed
Please only use <b>ONE</b> of the methods below. Duplicate returns may result in duplicate charges and delayed processing.		CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
MAIL completed form and check or credit card information to: USA Roller Sports, 4730 South Street, Lincoln, NE 68506	Card Number:	CCV#:
FAX completed form and credit card information to: 402.483.1465		Billing Zip Code:
<b>EMAIL</b> completed form and credit card information to: payments@usarollersports.org	Signature:	
Ouestions? Call our Financial Department at	Total Amount To Charge:	

## SPECIAL INSURANCE PACKAGES AVAILABLE FOR USA ROLLER SPORTS SANCTIONED COMPETITION HOSTS

## \$1,000,000.00 HOST AND VENUE LIABILITY INSURANCE AVAILABLE FOR USA ROLLER SPORTS CONTESTS ON DAILY BASIS.

USA Roller Sports will offer \$1,000,000 in liability coverage, issuing a Certificate of Insurance naming the host, facility and, in the case of outdoor events, city, school entity, etc. Meets/Events held within member club facilities are already so covered when all participants are USA Roller Sports members. The liability insurance company is an A+ rated carrier. The criteria for this liability policy is that all participants in the competition must be individual members of USA Roller Sports, having signed a waiver of liability on the membership application. As a result, each competitor possesses the accompanying accidental injury indemnification insurance. A Certificate of Insurance covering the named co-insured will require 30 days for the insurance company administrative process and must be filed with USA Roller Sports accordingly.

The charge to the meet/event host is \$200 per day for a liability insurance certificate covering the owners, the venue, the municipality or anyone else requiring such a document to approve the use of outdoor facilities. For meets lasting more than one day, an additional \$100 per day charge will be required. A blanket certificate is available for chartered facilities only at \$300 for the competitive season. This expense must be prepaid and will be in addition to USA Roller Sports sanction fees. USA Roller Sports encourages its clubs to organize and conduct competitions in their communities and this insurance will facilitate a relationship with potential meet/event site owners who usually demand liability protection.

This application is used for member clubs in a chartered club facility requiring a Certificate of Insurance OR for events being held at non-chartered venues.